7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:35

Select Board Meeting

Monday November 25, 2019
7:00 pm, Castleton Town Office

Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for approval: 11/11/2019, Public Meeting and Regular

Citizens Comments

Police Update

MHG Solar: Mill Street & E. Hubbardton Road

Community Development & Economic Revitalization Advisory Committee Appointments

Wastewater Qualifications

Resolution Supporting Municipal Authority in a Commercial Cannabis System

Town Report Cover, please choose:
Castleton Day

Recreation’s Summer Sailing Program
Proposed Budget 2020-2021
Manager’s Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Purchase Orders for Approval

Brief recap & items for follow up
Executive Sessions:

Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3)

Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2)

Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn

posted 11/22/2019



