Select Board Meeting

Monday November 25, 2019 7:00 pm, Castleton Town Office

7:00	Call Meeting to Order	
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance	
7:03	Approval of Agenda	
7:05	Minutes for approval: 11/11/2019, Public Meeting and Regular	
7:10	Citizens Comments	
7:15	Police Update	
7:20	MHG Solar: Mill Street & E. Hubbardton Road	
7:35	Community Development & Economic Revitalization Advisory Committee Appoi	ntments
7:40	Wastewater Qualifications	
7:45	Resolution Supporting Municipal Authority in a Commercial Cannabis System	
7:50	Town Report Cover, please choose: Castleton Day Recreation's Summer Sailing Program	
7:55	Proposed Budget 2020-2021	
8:05	Manager's Update	
8:10	Select Board Comments	
8:15	Warrants for Approval	
8:20	Purchase Orders for Approval	
8:25	Brief recap & items for follow up	
8:30	Executive Sessions: Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Real Estate1VSA§313(a)(2) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)	
8:35	Adjourn	sted 11/22/2019